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Date Start Event Name Event Type Location Dismiss Depart Return
Tue 12/12/2023 6:30 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Christ

Covenant
Home Game Gym A (Old)

Thu 12/14/2023 4:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Hartford Away Game Hartford High School 1:45 pm 2:15 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 12/19/2023 6:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Montpelier Home Game Gym A (Old)
Thu 12/21/2023 7:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Lamoille Home Game Gym A (Old)
Fri 12/29/2023 3:30 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Mount

Mansfield
Away Game Mount Mansfield Union 2:00 pm 5:45 pm

Wed 01/03/2024 7:30 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Mount
Abraham

Away Game Mt Abraham Union High School 5:30 pm 10:15 pm

Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Peoples
Academy

Home Game Gym B (New)

Sat 01/13/2024 10:30 am JV B Boys Basketball vs. Hartford Home Game Gym A (Old)
Tue 01/16/2024 7:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ St.

Johnsbury
Away Game St Johnsbury Academy 5:30 pm 9:15 pm

Sat 01/20/2024 6:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Christ
Covenant (NO BUS)

Away Game Twinfield Union School

Tue 01/23/2024 7:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Mount
Mansfield

Home Game Gym A (Old)

Thu 01/25/2024 5:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Montpelier
(NO BUS)

Away Game Montpelier High School

Mon 01/29/2024 5:15 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Peoples
Academy

Home Game Gym A (Old)

Tue 02/06/2024 5:30 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Lamoille Away Game Lamoille Union HS 3:45 pm 7:45 pm
Thu 02/08/2024 5:30 pm JV B Boys Basketball @ Spaulding

(NO BUS)
Away Game Spaulding High School

Tue 02/13/2024 7:00 pm JV B Boys Basketball vs. Mount
Abraham

Home Game Gym A (Old)


